UNOFFICIAL COPA560102

RELEASE DEED (ILLINOIS)

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RE-LEASE SHALL BE FILED

fitness for a particular purpose. Page 1 of 2 Illiana Financial Form #94-807 8384/0010 16 001 Page 1 of 1998-06-30 10:30:28 23.59 Cook County Recorder

OF INUST WAS FILED.	
Formerly known as Civic Federal Savings Ban	The above space is for the recorder's use only
	RESENTS, That the METROPOLITAN BANK
	deration of the payment of the indebtedness secured by the and the cancellation of all the notes thereby secured, and of the sun
	hereby REMISE, RELEASE, CONVEY and QUIT CLAIM unto
of the delicit the locally supplied to the controlled does	Thereby Thantaba, Habbitaba, Soft Far and Quir Obiting and
Raul Salas and Celsa Salas, his Wife	
	. 100
2622 S. Sawyer, Chicago, Illinoi	
0	<i></i>
heirs, legal representative and assigns, all the right, title intere	est, claim or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through o
by a certain Mortgage	bearing date the 11th day o
July 19 88 and record	ed in the Recorder's office of Cook County
in the State of Illinois, in book <u>n/a</u> uf records, o	on ruge <u>n/a</u> , as document No. <u>88326277</u> , to the
	Cook in the State of Illinois, to with
Lot 15 in Pinkert and Wittkes Subdivision	of the Wast Half of Block I in Steeles
	East 1/2 or the South West 1/4 of Section the 3rd Principal Meridian, in Cook County,
Illinois.	the Sru Frincipal merinian, in Gook Gouncy,
1111015.	O
	' ' ,
	go, ILL
	0.
COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2622 S. Sawyer, Chicag	zo, tll.
,	//:
	(0
•	or in Sant minior our a nelimina are in the ansany
together with all the appurtenances and privileges thereunto be	elonging or appertaining.
(Permanent Index No.: 1 6 - 2 6 - 4 0 6 - 0 3 3 -	
IN TECTIMONY WHEDEOE the waid METDOD	OLITAN BANK, has caused these presents to be signed by it
President and attested by its Loan	Operations Officer, and its seal to be hereto affixed, thi
24th day of October , 19 9	
The state of the s	1)1h 1 .3
	By Theresa M. Gomez
	Theresa M. Gomez // //
	Title: President
CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form.	4 - a 1
Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty	Attest:
with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.	Lawrence I. Doulay
Born 4 of Billion Flore statistics and 600	Title:Loan Operations Officer

STATE OF	ILLINOIS	ŲΝ	IOF	FIC	AL ed, a Notary Pt	COF ablic in and for s	aid County, in the State afore	said, DO		
		ss	HE	HEREBY CERTIFY that the above named Theress M. Gomez and Lawrence T. Boulay METROPOLITAN BANK, personally known to me to						
COUNTY	OF Cook	····)	he	be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such. President and Loan Oper. Officer respectively, appeared						
			he	fore me this	day in person	and acknowledg	ed that they signed and deli-	vered the		
i i			of	said Rank	for the use	s and purpose	acts, and as the free and volues, therein set forth and	the said		
				Defs	ns	then an	nd there acknowledged that corporate seal of said Bank c	the said		
			co	rporate sea	I of said B	ank to be aff	ixed to said instrument d voluntary act, and as the	as said		
			vo	luntary act o	f said Bank for	the uses and pu	rposes therein set forth.			
				Given under my hand and notarial seal this 24th						
				y ofO		, 19 <u>97</u>				
		Ó	ş	******* OPFI	 CIÂL SEAL"	*****/	Notary Public			
	Ť	Op,	•	VICE	NTE HARO	*	•			
		T		My Commissio		AAAA	expires			
	ment was prepa		Ox			ail subsequent i				
(Name) _M	ETROPOLITA	AN BANK 6	TRUST	COMPANY	(1	Name)				
(Address)	2201 W. CI	ERMAK RD		0/	(4	Address)				
CHICAG	30. ILLINO	rs 6060	08		<u> </u>					
					0/2					
						<u> </u>				
						0				
						0	T'S Office			
							T.O			
i.							175			
							.00	<i>(</i> 1		
\										
٠. ا	X									
ED	BA							208		
DE	LAN			Ë				\$ 5		
ASE	ובו	2		OPE				zal Fon		
RELEASE DEED	OP.			F PR				Financ		
RE	METROPOLITAN BANK			SS O			ë	2 Illiana		
	W			ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:			MAIL TO:	Page 2 of 2 illiana Fruencial Form # 94-807		
		1		1 5			11 🔀	l å		